

(2b)

Measurement Book

R. 260 / 2021-22

No. RWD (W) Kishanganj-1
(W).....

PWD Road to Birpur
Tola

Certified that this has Counted
(25) Twelve Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri.....Ranjeet Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

.....Kochadhaman.....

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Kishanganj-1

27/08/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Kochadhaman SUB-DIVISION

Re-issue to Kochadhaman

27/08/21
AE

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R. 260 /2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name for work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/10 - P.W. road to					
Bisapur to 14					1st time
2x1550					FOR curving
12-00 - Kachadham					
Dt. of Commencement -					08-10-21
Dt. of Ending -					10-11-21
(1) P.W. Bamboo Piles					
- - do do 5/4					
1x1550 x 3-00 = 4650 m					
(2) SIF/S bamboo					
runner - do 5/4					

2x1x330 -	660 m
(3) P.W. Bl. batt - do	
- - do do 5/4	
180 x $\left[\frac{1.2 + 1.0}{2} \right] \times \frac{0.6 + 0.9}{2} =$	148.50 m ³
1x90 x $\frac{1.2 + 1.0}{2} \times \frac{0.6 + 0.9}{2} =$	74.25 m ³
1x20 x 1.20 x 0.30 =	14.40
1x20 x 0.6 x 0.30 =	3.60
	240.75 m ³

(4) Supply of new	
bag - do 5/4	
1x180 x 0.30 x 1.50 =	81.00 m ³
1x90 x 0.30 x 1.50 =	40.50 m ³
1x20 x 0.30 x 1.20 =	14.40 m ³
1x20 x 0.30 x 1.20 =	7.20 m ³
	143.10 m ³

Continuation

@ 0.034 m³ each bag - 4209 m³

10-11-21
 215

10/11/21
 18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) pr. bamboo piling					
- - do - do - F.L.					
4650 cu. ft. [v. - 1]					
1520 cu. ft. [v. - 2]					
6150 cu. ft. @ 55.40					3,40,710.00
(2) S/F P bamboo					
run - do - F.L.					
221 x 330 = 660					
660 cu. ft. [v. - 1]					
200 cu. ft. [v. - 2]					
860 cu. ft. @ 30.87					26,548.20

(3) pr. B/bay - do - do					
- - do - do - F.L.					
240.75 cu. ft. [v. - 1]					
43.88 cu. ft. [v. - 2]					
284.63 cu. ft. @ 21.68					6,17,283.20
(4) Subb. & new					
bay - do - F.L.					
4209 bay H.S. [v. - 1]					
3574 bay H.S. [v. - 2]					
7783 H.S. @ 38.03					2,95,987.20
					12,80,528.20
Add 12-10 Cost - 1,53,663.00					
Add 1-1 L - 12,80,528.20					
Add S - 39,618.00					
					14,86,613.00

